
 
2004-05 Iowa Basketball Schedule  

 
Date Opponent Site CT TV 
Sat., Nov. 6 Black and Gold Blowout Iowa City TBA None 
Wed., Nov. 10 Upper Iowa (Exb.) Iowa City 7:05 None 
 The annual Miracle Game presented by the Children’s Hospital of Iowa, 
 to benefit the Children’s Miracle Network 
Sun., Nov. 14 Laval University of Canada (Exb.) Iowa City 2:05 None 
 
Fri., Nov. 19 Western Illinois  Iowa City  8:05 ESPN-P 
Mon-Wed., EA Sports Maui Invitational Maui, HI 4:05 ESPN2 
Nov. 22-24 (Iowa vs. Louisville; Chaminade vs. Texas; 
 BYU vs. North Carolina; Stanford vs. Tennessee) 
Tue., Nov. 30 at Drake Des Moines 7:05 TBA 
Fri. & Sat. Gazette Hawkeye Challenge Iowa City 
Dec. 3-4 Southern Mississippi vs. UNC-Greensboro 5:45  
 Iowa vs. Centenary  8:11 ESPN-P 
Tue., Dec. 7 Northern Iowa Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-P 
Fri., Dec. 10 Iowa State Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-P 
Sat., Dec. 18 Western Carolina Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-P   
Tue., Dec. 21 Texas Tech Chicago, IL 6:05 ESPN2 
Tue., Dec. 28 Air Force Academy Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-P 
Fri., Dec. 31 Saint Louis  Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-R 
Wed., Jan. 5 Michigan Iowa City 8:05 ESPN-P 
Sat., Jan. 8 at Ohio State Columbus, OH 11:07 am ESPN-WP 
Sat. Jan. 15 Minnesota Iowa City 1:32 ESPN-WP 
Thu, Jan. 20 at Illinois  Champaign, IL 6:05 ESPN  
Sat., Jan. 22 Purdue Iowa City 1:32 ESPN-WP 
Wed., Jan. 26 at Northwestern Evanston, IL 7:05 ESPN-P 
Sat., Jan. 29 Indiana Iowa City 4:05 ESPN 
Sat., Feb. 5 Michigan State Iowa City 1:32 ESPN-WP 
Wed., Feb. 9 at Wisconsin  Madison, WI 7:05 ESPN-P 
Sat., Feb. 12 Northwestern Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-P 
Wed., Feb. 16 at Purdue West Lafayette, IN 7:05 
Sat., Feb. 19 Illinois  Iowa City 11:17 am ESPN-WP 
Wed., Feb. 23 at Minnesota Minneapolis, MN 7:05 ESPN-P 
Sat., Feb. 26 at Penn State State College, PA 11:17 am ESPN-WP 
Wed., Mar. 2 Ohio State Iowa City 7:05 ESPN-P 
Sat., Mar. 5 at Michigan Ann Arbor, MI 1:32/3:05 ESPN-WP 
OR Sun., Mar. 6 at Michigan Ann Arbor, MI 1:05 CBS 
Thu-Sun., Mar. 10-13 Big Ten Tournament Chicago, IL TBA CBS/ESPN 
Thu-Sun, Mar. 17-20 NCAA Tournament, First/Second Rounds 
Thu-Sun., Mar. 24-27 NCAA Tournament, Regionals 
Sat-Mon., April 2-4 NCAA Final Four  St. Louis, MO 
 
Note:  All times listed are Central Time  
 
Keys: ESPN-P - - ESPN Plus  ESPN-WP -- Weekend Package TBA - - To Be Announced 
 
 


